AS 2129:2000 TABLE E
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TABLE E
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE

FLANGE THICKNESS
OUTSIDE OF
DIAMETER FLANGE
(Refer Note.1)
oD
95

NOTES:

LENGTH THROUGH HUB
BOSSED WELD
SoOw NECK

PCD
67
73
83
87
98

(1) The minimum flange thickness in carbon steel flanges will be 12mm.

(2) Bore sizes to suit ASME B 36.10 pipe unless otherwise specified.

(3) Flanges are generally supplied flat faced.

PITCH
CIRCLE
DIAMETER

DRILLING DATA
BOLT NUMBER
HOLE OF
DIAMETER BOLT
HOLES

TABLE E
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE

#
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
8
8
8
8
8
12
12

W NN NDNDNDDNDND = = = o o oo =k b -
N 0 & P OOCODOO OO O®O NMDNNDNDN




